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DLH-2
SAM DYNAMOVIS® screwdriver hexagonal head screw holder
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DESCRIPTION

DYNAMOVIS® screwdriver hexagonal head screw holder

Hexagonal impression blades dedicated to DYNAMOVIS-1, -2 or -3 torque screwdrivers.

Blade length only: 170 mm.

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

HEXAGONAL DYNAMOVIS SCREWDRIVER BLADE 2

DLH-2

170

44
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DLH-2
SAM DYNAMOVIS® screwdriver hexagonal head screw holder
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drive 1/4"
Pattern mm 2
Maximum torque (Nm) 15
Guarantee (6]

Guarantee applied

O | SAM TOOL guarantee.
Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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